Sonic's PPW - QB

Player _____lcoume Jcotmitotes

Josh Allen

Kyler Murray
Aaron Rodgers
Lamar Jackson

Dak Prescott

Joe Burrow

Ryan Tannehill
Jimmy Garoppolo
Tua Tagovailoa
Ben Roethlisberger
Teddy Bridgewater
Davis Mills

Tyler Huntley

Cam Newton

Matt Ryan

Mike Glennon
Zach Wilson
Trevor Lawrence

Jared Goff

$8,100
$7,900
$7,500
$7,200
$6,500
$6,100
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,600
$5,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,400
$5,300
$5,200
$5,200
$5,100
$5,100

CAR@BUF : BUF
ARI@DET 1 ARl
GB@BAL 1: GB
GB@BAL 12 BAL
DAL@NYG DAL
CIN@DEN 1CIN
TEN@PIT 1. TEN
ATL@SF 12 SF
NYJ@MIA 1MIA
TEN@PIT 1. PIT
CIN@DEN 1DEN
HOU®@JAX : HOU
GB@BAL 12 BAL
CAR@BUF : CAR
ATL@SF 12 ATL
DAL@NYG NYG
NYJ@MIA 1NYJ
HOU®@JAX : JAX
ARI@DET 1 DET

Massive ceiling every week.

Team doesn't show same propensity to keep foot on the gas in blowout win scenario. Detroit will need to find some success
Everyone from Ravens secondary is injured. Aaron Rodgers is a hall of fame player. Do not overthink.

Q

Path of least resistance leads to Lamb/Chultz stacks. I'm unlikely to employ a Giants bring-back often.

I like a few stacks with Chase/Uzomah and | don't lovbe the bring back options for Denver. Maybe Javonte...

I'll hand-build a few stacks. I'll try him naked with Najee and Dionte coming back. Might work in some Swaim/Julio

I'll make 5-8 stacks with the triumverate of weapons

Should be pretty chalky and TDs could go to complete randomes. I'll be under despite Jets matchup

Ben has been putting up numbers and he's nice price pivot off likely Tua chalk. Diontae/Claypool stacks & bring back with Foreman or Swaim

On a week like this | wouldn't be surprised if Mills/Cooks won it all

I like the player a lot. If Lamar isn't scratched until inactives are posted, he may go overlooked

Not a sexy option but cheap price leads me to a few Gage/Pitts stacks with various 49ers coming back

If it's ever gonna happen, this is the week. I'm gonna have a couple of stacks with Marvin



