Player	\$	Column4	Columr	Notes
Josh Allen	\$8,100	CAR@BUF	BUF	Massive ceiling every week.
Kyler Murray	\$7,900	ARI@DET 1	ARI	Team doesn't show same propensity to keep foot on the gas in blowout win scenario. Detroit will need to find some success
Aaron Rodgers	\$7,500	GB@BAL 12	GB	Everyone from Ravens secondary is injured. Aaron Rodgers is a hall of fame player. Do not overthink.
Lamar Jackson	\$7,200	GB@BAL 12	BAL	Q
Dak Prescott	\$6,500	DAL@NYG	DAL	Path of least resistance leads to Lamb/Chultz stacks. I'm unlikely to employ a Giants bring-back often.
Joe Burrow	\$6,100	CIN@DEN 1	CIN	I like a few stacks with Chase/Uzomah and I don't lovbe the bring back options for Denver. Maybe Javonte
Ryan Tannehill	\$5,900	TEN@PIT 1	TEN	I'll hand-build a few stacks. I'll try him naked with Najee and Dionte coming back. Might work in some Swaim/Julio
Jimmy Garoppolo	\$5,800	ATL@SF 12	SF	I'll make 5-8 stacks with the triumverate of weapons
Tua Tagovailoa	\$5,700	NYJ@MIA 1	MIA	Should be pretty chalky and TDs could go to complete randoms. I'll be under despite Jets matchup
Ben Roethlisberger	\$5,600	TEN@PIT 1	PIT	Ben has been putting up numbers and he's nice price pivot off likely Tua chalk. Diontae/Claypool stacks & bring back with Foreman or Swaim
Teddy Bridgewater	\$5,500	CIN@DEN 1	DEN	
Davis Mills	\$5,400	HOU@JAX	HOU	On a week like this I wouldn't be surprised if Mills/Cooks won it all
Tyler Huntley	\$5,400	GB@BAL 12	BAL	I like the player a lot. If Lamar isn't scratched until inactives are posted, he may go overlooked
Cam Newton	\$5,400	CAR@BUF	CAR	
Matt Ryan	\$5,300	ATL@SF 12	ATL	Not a sexy option but cheap price leads me to a few Gage/Pitts stacks with various 49ers coming back
Mike Glennon	\$5,200	DAL@NYG	NYG	
Zach Wilson	\$5,200	NYJ@MIA 1	NYJ	
Trevor Lawrence	\$5,100	HOU@JAX	JAX	If it's ever gonna happen, this is the week. I'm gonna have a couple of stacks with Marvin
Jared Goff	\$5,100	ARI@DET 1	DET	